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Coope rstown

ELK

TIOGA

ONEIDA

YOR K

STEUBEN

HER KIMER

CENTR E

POTTER

DELAWAR E

BER KS

McKEAN

OTSEGO

LYCOMING

WAYNE

BEDFOR D

BR ADFOR D

INDIANA

CLINTON

ALLEGANY

LUZER NE

SOMER SET

CLEAR FIELD

BLAIR

TIOGA

LANCASTER

PER R Y

BR OOME

CHESTER
FR ANKLIN

CHENANGO

CAMBR IA

ONTAR IO

ADAMS

CECIL

MADISON

ONONDAGA

HUNTINGDON

SCHUYLKILL

DAUPHIN

YATES

BALTIMOR E

FULTON

JEFFER SON

SUSQUEHANNA

HAR FOR D

MIFFLIN

LIVINGSTON
SCHOHAR IE

UNION

JUNIATA

CAR R OLL

SULLIVAN

TOMPKINS

COLUMBIA

COR TLAND

CAR BON

WYOMING

SNYDER

CHEMUNG

CUMBER LAND

CAMER ON

LEBANON

LACKA-
WANNA

SCHUYLER

NOR TH-
UMBER LAND

MON-
TOUR

   

 

        

 

 

  

 

    

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

   

 

  

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

   

      

York

R e novo

Elmira

Towa nda

Su nb u ry

Altoona

One ontaNorwich

Corning

Scra nton

Cortla nd

Le wistown

Harrisb u rg

Cle a rfie ld

Bing ha mton

Willia msport Wilke s-Barre

Havre  de  Grace
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51

57

47

42

23

30

58
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34

41 35

55

32

52

27

53

33

29

48

5

31

22

14

19
13

36

50

28

11

15

44

35

34

Senatorial Districts
for the

Susquehanna River Basin

¹20 0 20
Mile s

DISCLAIMER : Use  of Ma p for Any Pu rpose  on “As Is”
Basis, No Warra ntie s Provide d.  SOUR CE: NYS Board of Ele ctions, 
PA De partme nt of the  Sta te , a nd the  MD De pa rtme nt of Pla nning . 

SR
BC
 (5
42
b) 
05
-09
-20
16

Ma y 9, 2016

NEW YORK
42 -  Sen.  John Bonacic  (R)
47 - Sen. Joseph Gri f fo (R)
50 -  Sen.  John DeFrancisco (R)
51 - Sen.  James Seward (R)
52 -  Sen.  Freder ick Akshar,  I I (R)
53 -  Sen.  David  Valesky (D)
55 -  Sen.  Rich Funke (R)
57 -  Sen. Cathar ine Young (R)
58 -  Sen.  Thomas O'Mara (R)
MARYLAND
  5  - Sen.  Joseph Getty (R)
  7  - Sen.  J.B. Jennings (R)
34 -  Sen.  Bob Cassi lly  (R)
35 -  Sen.  H . Wayne Norman, Jr.  (R)

PENNSYLVANIA
11 -  Sen. Judy Schwank (D)
13 - Sen.  Lloyd Smucker (R)
14 - Sen.  John Yudichak (D)
15 - Sen. Rob Tepl itz (D)
19 - Sen. Andrew Dinniman (D)
20 -  Sen.  L isa Baker (R)
22 -  Sen.  John Blake (D)
23 -  Sen.  Gene Yaw (R)
25 -  Sen.  Joseph Scarnati , II I (R)
27 -  Sen. John Gordner  (R)
28 -  Sen.  Scott  Wagner  (R)

PENNSYLVANIA (cont inued)
29 -  Sen.  David  Argal l  (R)
30 -  Sen.  John Eichelberger,  J r. (R)
31 -  Sen. Patric ia Vance (R)
32 -  Sen.  Patrick Stefano (R)
33 -  Sen.  Richard A lloway, II  (R)
34 -  Sen.  Jake Corman (R)
35 -  Sen.  John Wozniak (D)
36 -  Sen.  Ryan Aument (R)
41 - Sen. Don White (R)
44 -  Sen. John Raf ferty  (R)
48 -  Sen.  Mike Folmer (R)


